
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Monday 1st December  
- After School Clubs 

o Games Club – P1 to P3  
o Netball Club – P4 to P7 

 
Tuesday 2nd December  

- After School Clubs 
o Christmas Craft Club – P1 

to P3  
o Hockey Club – P4 to P7 

- Primary 1 Open Afternoon  
 
Wednesday 3rd December  

- After School Clubs 
o 33 Activities – P1 to P3  
o 33 Activities – P4 to P7 
o Christmas Craft Club – P4 

to P7 
- Nursery Open Afternoon  

 
Thursday 4th December  

- After School Clubs 
o Lego Club – P1 to P3  
o Lego Club – P4 to P7 

 
Friday 5th December  

o Pantomime Trip to 
Millennium Forum  

 
Monday 8th December  

- After School Clubs 
o Games Club – P1 to P3  
o Netball Club – P4 to P7 

 
Tuesday 9th December  

- After School Clubs 
o Christmas Craft Club – P1 

to P3  
o Hockey Club – P4 to P 

 
Wednesday 10th December  

- After School Clubs 
o 33 Activities – P1 to P3  
o 33 Activities – P4 to P7 
o Christmas Craft Club – P4 

to P7 
 

Thursday 11th December  
- After School Clubs 

o Lego Club – P1 to P3  
o Lego Club – P4 to P7 

- Christmas Dinner and Christmas 
Jumper Day  

- Nursery Sing Along  
 
Monday 15th December  

- No Clubs 
- Dress Rehearsal for Christmas 

Show 
 
Tuesday 16th December  

- No Clubs 
- 10am Christmas Show  
- 6pm Christmas Show  

 
Wednesday 17th December  

- No Clubs 
- Elfridges (PSG Event) 
- Santa Run 

 
Thursday 18th December  

- No Clubs 
- Elfridges (PSG Event) 
- Pyjama Day (Student Council 

Event)  
 
Friday 19th December  

- School Finish for Christmas 
Holidays 

o Nursery-P3 plus siblings 
from P4-P7 @ 10:45am 

o P4 - P7 @ 11:00am 
 

 
 
 
 
 


